






DATE EVENT TIME

8/22/2012 (Wed.) Activity Sponsors Annual Meeting  (Dinner) - Location TBA 6:30 p.m.

Activity Sponsors Annual Meeting  (Meeting) 7:00 p.m.

9/5/2012 (Wed.) Administrators Meeting - Geno's Wayne 4:30 p.m.

10/22/2012 (Mon.) Conference Volleyball Tournament - 1st Round TBA (3 games each site) 5:00 p.m.

10/23/2012 (Tues.) Conference Volleyball Tournament - 2nd Round at Homer 6:00 p.m.

10/26/2012 (Fri.) Conference Volleyball Tournamnet - 3rd Round at Homer 7:00 p.m.

11/7/2012 (Wed.) Administrators Meeting - Geno's Wayne 4:30 p.m.

11/13/2012 (Tues.) All Conference Volleyball Selection - at Allen 7:00 p.m.

11/5/2012 (Mon.) Vocal Music Clinic - (Lewis at Walthill) - (Clark at Winside)

11/7/2012 (Wed.) Academic Contest - Bancroft-Rosalie, Bloomfield, Osmond & Walthill

11/19/2012 (Mon.) One Act Play - (Lewis at Ponca) - (Clark at Wynot)

1/19/2013(Sat.) Instrumental Music (Lewis at Bancroft-Rosalie) - (Clark at Wausa)

1/26/2013 (Sat.) Conference Girls Basketball Tournament - 1st Round (TBA) 6:00 p.m.

1/28/2013 (Mon.) Conference Boys Basketball Tournament - 1st Round (TBA) 6:00 p.m.

1/29/2013 (Tues.) Conference Girls Basketball Tournament - 2nd Round at Emerson-Hubbard 6:00 p.m.

1/29/2013 (Tues.) Conference Girls Basketball Tournament - 2nd Round at Allen 6:00 p.m.

1/29/2013 (Tues.) Conference Girls Basketball tournament Consolation Rd at Ponca 5:30 p.m.

1/31/2013 (Thurs.) Conference Boys Basketball Tournament - 2nd Round at Wakefield 6:00 p.m.

1/31/2012 (Thurs.) Conference Boys Basketball Tournament - 2nd Round at Wausa 6:00 p.m.

1/31/2013 (Thurs.) Conference Boys Basketball tournament Consolation Rd at Wakefield 5:30 p.m.

2/1/2013 (Fri.) Conference Girls Basketball Tournament - 3rd Round at Wausa 6:00 p.m.

2/2/2013 (Sat.) Conference Boys Basketball Tournament - 3rd Round at Wakefield 6:00 p.m.

2/4/2013 (Mon.) Conference Boys & Girls Basketball Tournament Championship - Laurel 6:00 p.m.

2/8/2013 (Wed.) (Snow Date for the Basketball Tournament Championship 6:00 p.m.

2/13/2013 (Wed.) Administrators Meeting - Geno's Wayne 4:30 p.m.

2/23/2013 (Sat.) Conference Speech/Art at Osmond

3/4/2013 (Mon.) All Conference Basketball Selection at Wakefield 7:00 p.m.

4/24/2013 (Wed.) Administrators Meeting - Geno's Wayne 4:30 p.m.

4/27/2013 (Sat.) Conference Track Meet at Ponca

4/29/2013 (Mon.) Conference Golf Meet at Ponca

LEWIS AND CLARK CONFERENCE ACTIVITY CALENDAR

2012 - 2013














